UNDERGRADUATE ACADEMIC CALENDAR
SPRING 2018

Online/Hybrid Class Orientation 9:008M .........cc.eiiueiiirieirieieie ettt sttt e bt b et b e b e e sb e e et e se e st et e se e st ek e e ebe et eseabeneereebe s Saturday, January 13
Martin LUther KNG DAy — NO CIaSSES. .. ... vu et it etieee eetttn eerteitetesee s e e e ss e e e tesaereste e e se s eseste e esesae e esesbenessessesensenenteseenentes Monday, January 15
First Class Session for Day and Evening Classes..... ... Tuesday, January 16
Drop/Add Period Ends — Last Day t0 Receive FUIl REFUNG.........ccoiiieiiiiiieescce st Tuesday, January 23
MONDAY SCHEDULE WILL BE FOLLOWED.........c.cctitiititiiriiieitts ettt b et snenenen Tuesday, February 13
PreSidentS” DAY NO ClIaSSES. ... .iiuiuirtiietiitesirteiete sttt sttt se bttt st et bt e b e b eh e eb e s e ekt ne e s £ e b e e e e R e b e R e eb e e e b e eb e e e eb e b e st e b et e bt st ene et e e ens Monday, February 19

SPIING BIEAK ...ttt b bbb bbbt b e bbbt bbbt b e bt be e ne Saturday, March 3 through Sunday, March 11
ClASSES RESUIME. ...ttt ittt et et e et e st e ete et et e et e et e e aeesseabe st e ebesaeessess et et e saeeb s e st eab e besse et s e st e st e saeebeesse st enbesseebeensensesbesaeebesnsenaessebenns Monday, March 12
MONDAY SCHEDULE WILL BE FOLLOWED.........coooitiittttititieieieeesesssns st Wednesday, March 21
Last Day to Withdraw Without ACAAEMIC PENAILY ..........cveuiuiiiiiteiiiriic bbb Monday, March 26
EASTEI BIEAK ...ttt bttt bbbkt b R bR bt bt bt bbb ne e Thursday, March 29 through Monday, April 2
ClaSSES RESUMIE ...ttt itttk etk etk h e bt e b et e b e e b et eh e b eh £ e h et e b £ 4 E £ At e b e E e R e b e R E e b e AEeh £ e b e AEeh £ AR e R £ e b e b e b £ eE e R b e b e nb e s b ek et e s e e b e s b e b e nneb e et s Tuesday, April 3
Academic Advisement fOr Fall 2018 DEGINS.........cviviueiiiiieiei ettt bbb bbb bbbttt b bt nebebene Tuesday, April 3
REGISTration fOr Fall 2018 ..ottt bbbt b b bt e b bt £ bbb e bbb e Rt b b e b et et e b et ettt e bt et ebebeben Monday, April 9
Last Class Session for Weekday Classes, Evening and ONnliNg CIASSES.............cuciririiiiiniiieiiiiiiiieetnseeiete et Thursday, May 3
Undergraduate Final EXaminations ..........cccccovvereenenieensieseineseeeenns ... Friday, May 4 through Wednesday, May 9

Baccalaureate Mass/ COMMENCEMENL ...........cueuiiritereirirteseeeeteteseestet st st seebeseseebebeseseaesbesesessabebet e e bebese e et abebes e b abebese e st ebene st anebenene Saturday, May 12

EXAM SCHEDULE

Friday, May 4 Class Meeting Hour Exam Time
M/W  1:50pM......cceennnns 8:30am - 10:30am
M/W  3:15pM....ccieinnnns 11:00am - 1:00pm
Wed.  3:15pm.......cccevnnnns 11:00am - 1:00pm
T/TH 3:15pm......cccceennnen. 1:30pm - 3:30pm
OpeN o i 3:45pm — 5:45pm
Wed.  6:15pm......ccceeneene. 6:15pm -8:50pm
Monday, May 7 Class Meeting Hour Exam Time
MW 8:10am ................ 8:30am - 10:30am
MW 9:35am.............ce.ee 11:00am — 1:00pm
MW  11:00am ............... 1:30pm - 3:30pm
Thurs. 1:50pm & Open....... 3:45pm - 5:45pm
Thurs. 6:15pm.................. 6:15pm -8:50pm
Tuesday, May 8 Class Meeting Hour Exam Time
T-TH 8:10am................ 8:30am- 10:30am
T-TH  12:25pm............... 11:00am-1:00pm
MwW 12:25pm......c..eeeee. 1:30pm- 3:30pm
MwW 4:30 & 4:40pm....... 3:45pm-5:45pm
Mon.  6:15pm................. 6:15p.m-8:50pm
Wednesday, May 9 Class Meeting Hour Exam Time
T-TH 9:35am............... 8:30am-10:30am
T-TH 11:00am............... 11:00am - 1:00pm
T-TH 1:50pm.......cccenee 1:30pm - 3:30pm
Tues.  1:50pM..........c...e. 1:30pm -3:30pm
Mon 3:15pm & Open...... 3:45pm -5:45pm
Tues. 6:15pm................ 6:15pm -8:50pm

e Please consult final exam schedule for class listings



